2022 MATRICA Kupa Il. forduld

Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2022. november 19.

100 m néi mell

16. versenyszam

2010 és id6ésebb

1.

B© © N o g &~ w N

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Virag Agnes
50m: 0:35,87

Edzéje: Ribar Gabor

Pincési Szonja

50m: 0:36,26
Nagy Boglarka

50m: 0:36,71
Veszelovszki Eszter

50m: 01:36,28
Jancsa Edua

50m: 0:37,72
Ruzsak Viktoria

50m: 0:38,17
Kinczel Adrienn

50m: 0:38,83
Bartos Emma

50m: 0:38,72
Pintér Noémi Leila
Perchtold Lara Anita

50m: 0:39,10
Bader Karina

50m: 0:38,18
Gyéri Lizett

50m: 0:38,37
Lesko Katica

50m: 0:39,00
Kovacs Patricia Aisa

50m: 0:39,70
Balint Petra Noémi

50m: 0:41,79
Ottlik Lili

50m: 0:42,19
Kiss Luca Maria

50m: 0:40,37
Heged(is Anna

50m: 0:42,26

2007

2010
2007
2007
2009
2007
2010
2007

2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2003
2010
2009
2008
2009

Debr.SC SI

Budaféka XXII. SE
Veszpr.EUK

HOD USE
Bp.Honvéd

Darnyi TSC
Debr.SC SI

Darnyi TSC

Budafoka XXII. SE
Bohochal

Budafoka XXII. SE
Parafa UK

Parafa UK

H 91 UVE

Monori SE

Balinti UE

BUK Veszpr
BudaorsiSC

1:16,54

1:16,95
1:16,96
1:17,09
1:19,26
1:19,60
1:20,55
1:21,18

1:21,7
1:21,79

1:21,80
1:22,16
1:22,36
1:24,39
1:26,84
1:27,45
1:28,75
1:29,48
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100 m néi mell

16. versenyszam

2010 és id6ésebb

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Bossanyi Panni
50m: 0:43,26
Kertész Réka
50m: 0:42,34
Kristof Kyra Anna
50m: 0:41,91
Moézer Marta
50m: 0:43,57
Holl6 Ida Franciska
50m: 0:44,03
Szugyiczki Adél
50m: 0:44,47

Nem indult

2011

1.

© © N o 0o &~ W N

Takacs Lilla

Omai Katalin

50m: 0:41,91
Edzéje:

Horvath Menta Maria
50m: 0:42,47

Mihaly Viktéria Hanna
50m: 0:42,86

Keresztes Gréta Gabiriella
50m: 0:42,23

Horvath Jazmin Anna
50m: 0:44,91

Kékesi Maja
50m: 0:43,36

Alt Kamilla Emma
50m: 0:43,95

Simon Dorka Enikd
50m: 0:50,31

Kérmendy Viktoria
50m: 0:52,08

Nem indult

Androvics Lia Sara

2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

2009

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

Bohdochal
Bp.Honvéd
Bohochal
BudaorsiSC
Bp.Honvéd
Bohdchal

Debr.SC SI

BudaorsiSC

Darnyi TSC
Bp.Honvéd
FTC

Darnyi TSC
BudaorsiSC
Bp.Honvéd
H 91 UVE
OttusaCsep

Balinti UE

1:29,58
1:30,00
1:30,57
1:31,61
1:33,70
1:34,34

1:28,41

1:28,79
1:29,00
1:30,12
1:30,79
1:31,30

1:34,9
1:47,38
1:50,11
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100 m néi mell

16. versenyszam

2012

1.

N oo g M w0

2013

o o M w DN

Nyari Hanna

50m:  0:44,08

Edzéje:

Pichovszky Zita

50m: 0:44,94
Madarassy Borbala

50m: 0:46,01
Filetéth Szonja Zoé

50m: 0:51,48
Asboth Fléra Emili

50m: 0:50,27
Szant6 Norina

50m: 0:50,82
Felméry Fanni

50m: 0:51,91

Peszleg Bianka
50m: 0:50,73
Edzgje:

Tar Anna

50m: 0:53,15
Aranyi Amira
50m: 0:52,35
Szabé Eliza Roza
. 50m: 0:54,10
Osi lzabella

50m: 0:58,68
Ripsz Aliz

50m: 1:01,61

2014 és fiatalabb

1.

2.

Nagyhazi Néra
50m: 0:54,19
Edzdje:
Repovszki Lilana Sara
50m: 0:55,01

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2015

BudaorsiSC

BudadrsiSC
Darnyi TSC

Darnyi TSC

H 91 UVE
Budafoka XXII. SE
Budaféka XXII. SE

Bohochal

Iron Swim

Hatvani Uszé Klub SE
Rémai SE

DKSE

H 91 UVE

BudaorsiSC

Merkapt-Me

1:31,39

1:34,68
1:39,60
1:46,13
1:46,95
1:47,62
1:47,96

1:45,97

1:47,68
1:49,87
1:52,47
2:06,37
2:15,34

1:53,91

1:58,0
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100 m néi mell

16. versenyszam

2014 és fiatalabb
3. Martinovics Mira 2014
50m: 1:00,34

Balinti UE

2:05,44

4/4



